Specimen: Blood
Site:

Collection Date: 11-Jun-2025

Collection Time: 21:56

NSW HEALTH PATHOLOGY

BRODIE, KARLEY ELISE
MRN: 618716.1LL

14 Somerset Ave

South Nowra,NSW 2541

DOB: 29-Jan-2001 Sex: F
Phone:

Location: 22.EMERGENCY/CASUALTY
Episode Number: 25N064218F

- SHV

Specimen Type: Blood
Hb
WBC
PLT
RBC
HCT
MCV
MCH
MCHC
RDW-SD
RDW-CV
MPV

Specimen Type: Blood

NEUTROPHIL 310 L
LYMPHOCYTE 49.0 H
MONOCYTE 180 H
EOSINOPHIL 2.0
BASOPHIL 0

Specimen Type: Blood
BLOOD FILM COMMENT

Manual differential performed
Left shift of granulocytes
Reactive lymphocytes seen
Moderate elliptocytes

ZJT.

129
3.60 L
184
4.36

0.373
86.0
29.7
347
368 L
12.3
10.0

% (40.0-80.0)
% (20.0-40.0)
% ( 2.0-10.0)
% ( 0.0-6.0)
% (0.0-2.0)

SEE COMMENT

1.12
1.76
0.65
0.07
0.00

glL ( 115-160 )

1079/ (4.00 - 11.00)

1079/L ( 150 - 400 )

10M2/L (3.80-4.80)

LiL (0.360 - 0.460)

fL (80.0 - 100.0)

pg (27.0-32.0)

glL ( 310- 360 )

fL (38.0-48.0)

% (12.0-14.0)

fL (75-115)
1079/L (2.00-8.00)
1079/L (1.00 - 4.00)
1079/ (0.20-1.00)
1079/L (0.00-0.50)
10M9/L (0.00-0.10)

Requesting Dr: DR RYAN GEORGE DASHWOOD
SHOALHAVEN DISTRICT M HOSP

SCENIC DR

NOWRA, NSW 2541

Testing Laboratory:  NSWHP Randwick Hospital Campus

Report Generated on: 12-Jun-2025 11:00 AM

Accredited for compliance with NPAAC
Standards and 1SO 15189. NATA/RCPA
Corporate Accreditation Numbers:

2206 (North, Central) 2810 (South).

NSWHP Haematology
Phone 1800 073 257

Page 1 of 1



